Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.74
1:09.40
1:10.14
1:10.48
1:10.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.74
1:10.14
1:09.40
1:10.48
1:10.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
361
350
345
341

WA Pts

406
350
361
345
341

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

25/11/17
26/03/16
15/05/16
25/05/15
04/04/15

Date

25/11/17
15/05/16
26/03/16
25/05/15
04/04/15

Meet

Romford Town Early County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Team Luton May Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Meet

Romford Town Early County Qualifier
Team Luton May Long Course Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
ASA East Region Summer Championships

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Venue

London Aquatics
Basildon

Luton

Norwich

Basildon

Venue

London Aquatics
Luton

Basildon
Norwich

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 1
Hoddesdon 1

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 1
Hoddesdon 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



