Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.74	406	Н	25/11/17	Romford Town Early County Qualifier	London Aquatics	Bishop Stort	3
1:09.40	361	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Hoddesdon	1
1:10.14	350	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Hoddesdon	1
1:10.48	345	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:10.77	341	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.74	406	Н	25/11/17	Romford Town Early County Qualifier	London Aquatics	Bishop Stort	3
1:10.14	350	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Hoddesdon	1
1:09.40	361	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Hoddesdon	1
1:10.48	345	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:10.77	341	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS